Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Parks And
Recreation

Parks And Facilities
Superintendent

Recreation Superintendent

Parks Operations Specialist
Lead

Senior Parks Operations
Specialist

Senior Parks Operations
Specialist

Senior Parks Operations
Specialist

Recreation Supervisor
Golf Course Manager
Administrative Technician
Recreation Coordinator

Parks And Facilities Assistant
Superintendent

Parks Operations Specialist |

Senior Golf Operations
Specialist

Parks Seasonal
Parks Seasonal
Parks Seasonal
Sailing Specialist
Parks Seasonal
Sailing Specialist
Parks Seasonal
Parks Seasonal
Parks Seasonal

Winter Sports Park Seasonal

Special District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Total Wages

$116,176

$105,386

$80,780
$79,823

$79,108

$75,782

$75,579

$75,117
$70,465
$64,038
$53,014
$48,912

$29,968
$22,624

$21,864
$17,241
$16,991
$16,009
$15,969
$15,488
$15,178
$14,265
$13,986
$13,542

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,6

27

$25,245

$32,2
$17,7

$32,7

97
53

55

$18,043

$33,1

$7,3
$15,8
$31,6
$14,1

61

39
57
32
37

$21,147

$7.4
$12,0

70
96

$2,008

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$141



Parks Seasonal
Parks Seasonal
Parks Seasonal
Parks Seasonal

Pro Shop Assistant
Pro Shop Assistant
Parks Cashier

Parks Cashier
Winter Sports Park Seasonal
Recreation Specialist
Office Seasonal
Parks Cashier
Recreation Leader
Parks Seasonal
Winter Sports Park Seasonal
Sailing Instructor Il
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Parks Cashier
Sailing Instructor Il
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Sailing Instructor |
Sailing Instructor Il
Parks Seasonal
Swimming Specialist
Parks Seasonal

Pro Shop Assistant
Sailing Instructor Il

Sailing Instructor Il

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$13,327
$12,481
$11,441
$11,151
$10,574
$10,457
$9,639
$9,602
$8,852
$8,158
$8,148
$6,832
$6,248
$5,963
$5,669
$5,111
$5,030
$4,537
$4,411
$4,295
$4,179
$4,064
$3,998
$3,955
$3,841
$3,740
$3,596
$3,494
$3,454
$3,439
$3,334
$3,325

$0
$0
$0
$751
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Sailing Instructor II

Parks Cashier

Sailing Instructor II
Recreation Leader

Winter Sports Park Seasonal
Winter Sports Park Seasonal
Pro Shop Assistant

Pro Shop Assistant

Parks Cashier

Winter Sports Park Seasonal
Recreation Leader

Recreation Specialist

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$3,098
$2,895
$2,441
$2,310
$1,441
$1,213
$1,205
$1,062
$423
$420
$42
$8

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



