Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Parks And Recreation		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$116,176	\$35,627
Parks And Facilities Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$105,386	\$25,245
Recreation Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$80,780	\$32,297
Parks Operations Specialist Lead		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$79,823	\$17,753
Senior Parks Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$79,108	\$32,755
Senior Parks Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$75,782	\$18,043
Senior Parks Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$75,579	\$33,161
Recreation Supervisor		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$75,117	\$7,339
Golf Course Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$70,465	\$15,857
Administrative Technician		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$64,038	\$31,632
Recreation Coordinator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$53,014	\$14,137
Parks And Facilities Assistant Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$48,912	\$21,147
Parks Operations Specialist I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$29,968	\$7,470
Senior Golf Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$22,624	\$12,096
Parks Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$21,864	\$2,008
Parks Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$17,241	\$0
Parks Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$16,991	\$0
Sailing Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$16,009	\$0
Parks Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$15,969	\$0
Sailing Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$15,488	\$0
Parks Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$15,178	\$0
Parks Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$14,265	\$0
Parks Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$13,986	\$0
Winter Sports Park Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$13,542	\$141

Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$13,327	\$0
Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$12,481	\$0
Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$11,441	\$0
Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$11,151	\$751
Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$10,574	\$0
Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$10,457	\$0
Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$9,639	\$0
Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$9,602	\$0
Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$8,852	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$8,158	\$0
Office Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$8,148	\$0
Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$6,832	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$6,248	\$0
Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$5,963	\$0
Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$5,669	\$0
Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$5,111	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$5,030	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,537	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,411	\$0
Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,295	\$0
Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,179	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,064	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,998	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,955	\$0
Sailing Instructor I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,841	\$0
Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,740	\$0
Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,596	\$0
Swimming Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,494	\$0
Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,454	\$0
Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,439	\$0
Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,334	\$0
Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,325	\$0

Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,098	\$0
Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$2,895	\$0
Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$2,441	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$2,310	\$0
Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,441	\$0
Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,213	\$0
Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,205	\$0
Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,062	\$0
Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$423	\$0
Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$420	\$0
Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$42	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$8	\$0